yy �Minimized installation time
– thanks to easily configurable
file upload/download
yy �High reliability – extremely low
failure rates ensure safe
operation and low total cost of
ownership
yy �High power density – up to

EFFICIENCY
eSure Rectifier Up to 96,2%
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER SERIES
BMK448085/xx NetSure™ 801 series distributed system
BMK448091/xx NetSure 801 series semi-bulk system
BMK448090/xx NetSure 801 series bulk system
BMK447086/xx Remote distribution cabinets
BML403123
eSure rectifier 48 V, 5800 watt, high efficiency
(R48-5800e)
Note:  xx defines the specific configuration. Custom specific configurations can have other part numbers.